Date

Friday, Aug. 25
Tues, Aug. 29
Thurs, Aug. 31
Tues, Sept. 5
Fri, Sept. 8

Fri, Sept. 15
Tues, Sept. 19
Thurs. Sept. 21
Mon. Sept. 25
Tues, Sept. 26
Tues, Sept 26
Thurs, Oct. 5
Thurs, Oct. 12
Oct. 16-21

Oct. 23-28

(Updated) 8/22 Combined
Lady Swordsmen Volleyball &

Swordsman Soccer

JH

Volleyball Volleyball

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

2023 Schedule
Opponent Soccer
@ Heritage 4:00

@ Blue Mountain
Lebanon 4:00
Bible Baptist
@ Carlisle Christian
Twin Valley 4:00
@ Lebanon 4:00
Heritage 4:00
@ Bible Baptist
Blue Mountain
@ TEACH 4:00
@ Twin Valley 4:00
Carlisle
PCAC Playoffs TBA
KCEA States TBA

\"

4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
5:00

3:15

5:00
5:00
TBA

TBA

BUS
Leave Return
2:30 7:15
2:00 7:30
2:20 8:15
1:55 7:45
2:50 7:45
2:20 7:20
2:00 8:30




